O-4ME (50-60HZ)

" o - IN=E
No. ¥ s L4 Parts Name o S
1 17100103300 = Casing 1 04N
2 171002010008 <R Friction Plate 1 |O-4N
3 7100412400 SPAR HE Impeller 1 |O-4N
4 17510506520 SPIAR HLF > b Impeller Nut 1 |myh7 Fvb 16MM SUS304 P2.0 L
5 7510802520 SPIAR HLF > N XA 4 Spring Washer 1 (277 79v% 16MM SUS304 L
6 17510902220 PR B — Impeller Key 1 |pzas¥- 7X7X28 SUS304 (h4=)v)
7 17100814800 r—AE Casing Cover 1 |O-3M4M
8 7010306551 A AE Casing Packing 1 007 O-M 161.8X156X2.9
9 (7001104000 157 4 — A Bearing Case 1 |0-3M-6M
10 [7001203310 0l r— A2 Bearing Case Cover 1 O-3M - 6M
11 17301501100 WKk A Suction Port 1 |O-4N (ASSY)
12 17004203151 WK IR Suction Valve 1 |EHN-50 C/vaisqY)
14 7201700200 bR Cleaning Cover 1 an'y L
15 7004008151 BRI ¥ Packing 1 |O-L=anVL
16 7001303729 L7k Shaft 1 10-3M-6M
17 17011203519 RN _TYL s Ball Bearing 2 1630577
18 17004001651 ViSTI=NN Water Protector 1 0-4N
21 17202900300 K O 1R Plug 1 797 PF1/0 v/t (G1)
22 17010302252 K O IR ¥ Packing 1 |OYv/ P-32 NBR
23 17202002500 E AT Companion Flange 2 50.J. 4
24 17004005851 A e Flange Packing 2 SS-50
25 7510902410 TV H— Coupling Key 1 |pzas¥- 7X7X35 S45C
26 7011008212 VAN Aiwels Screw 2 k-m-kyh M8X12
27 7102101100 R T WHhy 7V 7 Coupling 1 112X24X45 PH'V
28 7004406151 VD ANTA=FN Coupling Rubber 1 M 50-0
29 7102101300 FEEEMI 7Y (50HzZ) Coupling 1 [112X19X40 M#'Y (50Hz)
29 7102101200 FEIEEMI 7Y 7 (60Hz) Coupling 1 |112X24X45 MA'Y (60Hz)
31 7010602110 ~ YRR AS YRR VR Stud Bolt 2 M10X32
32 7510501511 ~ RS T b Nut 2 ayhs Fyb 10MM 2=/n
33 7510800411 ~ VBRI A4 Spring Washer 2 A7V Uyvy 10MM 2=/n
34 7510405411 AP — ARV Bolt 6 |oyhy KA M8X20 a=/u
35 7510405411 0% o — AHUA AR L Bolt 4 myhy Kb M8X20 z=/nm
36 7510402111 0 — AU ARV N Bolt 4 myhy KNS M5X10 ==/n
38 17510407211 K U AR LS Bolt 4 myhy KNS M10X25 2=/n
39 7510408811 FRERBIUTAR LR Bolt 1 lmyhy &b M12X35 2=/n
42 17510409211 772 VRUSFHR VN Bolt 8  |myhy Kb M12X55 a=/u
43 17510502011 W7I o PHASF vk Nut 8  myhs Fyb 12MM 2=/m
44 7011010711 TENGHEETZ5 Plug 1 \ohITE=YRTI ) 3/8 Huhhui—t
45 7011010711 N A4 Plug 1 \whITE=YRTI 50 3/8 Huhhui—t
47 7005703520 HIET A — Liner 1 [42X22X7X0.2 SUS304 (26.2X22.2X0.2)
47 7005703620 THIET A — Liner 1 |42X22X7X0.3 SUS304 (26.2X22.2X0.3)
48 7005705299 A= —h Ry Liner 1 R)=y—F ~y¥Fr 196X178.5X0.3
49 7011010711 BT TS Plug 1 \ohITE=YRTI ) 3/8 Huhhui—t
53 7510807120 SPIAR L N R4 Washer 1 |Yy¥v M16 (16X30X3.2) SUS304
57 17004101110 F TV T TR — Coupling Cover 1 B-2
58 7510405311 H TV T T =RV Bolt 2 myhy &k M8X15 2z/n
60 7010100999 AN =TI —)b Mechanical Seal 1 |EA560-25 SIC+SIC+NBR
61 17004115900 =V — A Seal Case 1 0-3M - 6M
62 7510403811 L=V — 2R ARV R Bolt 3 myhs &b M6X15 2z/n
64 7010303252 S V=2 Packing 1 |G-60
75 17002201400 ~—2 (50Hz) Base 1 |E3-3
75 17002202700 ~—2  (60Hz) Base 1  |E3A-3
76 7510405411 FEEREEAT AR LN Bolt 4 layhy Kk M8X20 a=/u
114 7510407211 AT ESSHR S Bolt 4 myhy Fvh M10X25 2=/u
479 7510805511 FEENE TR L S T 4 Washer 4 Uyvy SMMEFayJISIh#)2=/u
507 17004002059 FAPAY Flinger 1 04N
)8 7003705369 AL —F Strainer 1 |50MM PE
87005710510 TN AF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.3  SPTE
)8 7005710610 TN AF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.4  SPTE
)8 & 7005900899 R i 5 Operation Manual 1 0O-M,0OH(A4)




